DM Duathlon 2013
Resultater : Kgn

Elite: Maend
Plc  StartNr
1 1001
2 1024
3 1018
4 1023
5 1004
6 1022
7 1014
8 1029
9 1025
10 1019
11 1027
12 1002
13 1011
14 1012
15 1021
16 1013
17 1015
18 1020
19 1034
20 1028
21 1016
22 1026
23 1003
24 1017

Navn

Peter Dstergaard
Sgren Bystrup Jacobsel
Rasmus Henning

Allan Steen Olesen
Mikkel Agger

Esben Kaczmarek
Esben Hovgaard

Chris Bach Fischer
Gregers Christensen
Christian Ravn

René Bgge Jensen
Henrik Klemmensen
Sgren Kofoed

Anders Wagner

Simon Langvad

David Westermann
Anders Fromm Dall
Malthe Friis-Olsen
Nicholas Peter Ward Mt
Carsten Ngrregaard
Jens Rasmus Knudsen
Gianluca Frison
Rasmus Bojsen

Aske Sten Andersen

Klub

Odense Triathlon Klub
Aarhus 1900 triathlon
Tri4
KTK86/TriTeamCopenl
OTK

Odens Triatlon Klub
Tri4

Viborg AM

Ganlgse Tri

Tri4

Tri4

Esbjerg tri og multispor
Aalborg triathlon klub
Kgge tri team 2000
Tri4

TRI4

SMT-Silkeborg

KTK86

KTRIK

Aalborg triathlonklub
Tri4

Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
TRI4/TTC

Laob 1
31:30
31:30
31:29
31:34
31:30
32:31
31:40
31:31
31:37
32:32
31:37
31:32
31:31
32:53
33:38
33:39
33:06
33:39
31:35
35:37
35:44
34:32
35:43

min/km
3:08
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:08
3:15
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:15
3:09
3:09
3:09
3:17
3:21
3:21
3:18
3:21
3:09
3:33
3:34
3:27
3:34

N ~WH

13

11
14
10

15
17
18
16
19

21
23
20
22

Skifte #
36 3
54 22
38 4
40 7
36 1
47 17
43 11
39 5
45 15
a7 18
41 8
59 5
43 11
43 10
36 2
45 16
44 13
44 14
50 20
48 19
55 23
51 21
41 9

Cykel
59:59
59:40
59:56
59:53
1:00:03
58:26
59:45
1:00:00
1:01:04
59:40
1:02:13
1:02:21
1:03:10
1:03:14
1:02:27
1:02:23
1:03:28
1:02:23
1:04:20
1:03:36
1:03:27
1:10:13
1:09:12

km/t

40.01
40.23
40.04
40.08
39.97
41.08
40.18
40.01
39.30
40.23
38.58
38.50
38.00
37.96
38.44
38.47
37.82
38.48
37.31
37.74
37.83
34.19
34.69

NELOOORMRERL OO WN HF

12
16
17
15
14
19
13
21
20
18
23
22

Skifte #
38 1
45 14
41 4
44 8
41 3
44 9
42 6
52 19
44 11
54 20
44 9
44 12
43 7
50 17
45 13
40 2
51 18
41 5
46 15
58 22
1:.05 23
56 21
47 16

Lab 2
15:38
15:32
15:38
16:15
16:26
16:56
16:43
17:44
16:53
18:11
17:24
18:23
17:55
16:52
17:19
17:39
17:23
18:08
18:12
18:39
19:05
17:31
19:17

min/km
3:07
3:06
3:07
3:14
3:17
3:23
3:20
3:32
3:22
3:38
3:28
3:40
3:34
3:22
3:27
3:31
3:28
3:37
3:38
3:43
3:48
3:30
3:51

¢ Tid

1:48:20
1:48:20
1:48:21
1:49:04
1:49:13
1:49:22
1:49:30
1:50:43
1:51:01
1:52:01
1:52:36
1:53:37
1:54:00
1:54:30
1:54:43
1:55:05
1:55:31
1:55:34
1:55:42
1:59:37
2:00:14
2:03:59
2:05:39




